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  TIME           AREA     CITY / ZIP           ADDRESS                                BEDS / BATHS / PROP TYPE         PRICE                BROKERAGE

21 Sycamore Rd.
Orinda, 94563
$3,850,000
4+ Br / 4+ Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY  1:00-4:00

ORINDA -- Spectacular secluded estate surrounded
by open space 20 miles from San Francisco with
master retreat complete with covered veranda to
enjoy the sun setting over the western hills and the
cool summer fog rolling in ! Patios, mature vegetation,
pool site and plans for vineyard.

Laura Abrams, Coldwell Banker, 510-697-3225

-

21 SYCAMORE RD. 4+ / 4+ 3,850,000ORINDA
94563 SINGLE FAMILY

MINER RD.
4:00
1:00 -

PIEDMONT IN ORINDA! SPECTACULAR SUN FILLED MED. ESTATE IN THE MINER ROAD NEIGHBORHOOD BETWEEN ORINDA AND LAFAYETTE

COLDWELL BANKER
510-697-3225

11 DRURY CT. 5 / 5 3,788,000BERKELEY
94705 SINGLE FAMILY

CLAREMONT
HILLS4:00

1:00 - BHHS-DRYSDALE PROPERTIES
925-577-4911

130 SOMERSET RD. 5 / 4+ 3,400,000PIEDMONT
94611 SINGLE FAMILY4:30

2:00 - BHG HIGHLAND PARTNERS
510.506.9197

7287 CLAREMONT AVE.
#2626

5 / 4++ 2,985,000BERKELEY
94705 CONDO

CLAREMONT
4:30
2:00 - COMPASS

415-990-7654

199 SAINT JAMES DR. 4 / 4+ 2,895,000PIEDMONT
94611 SINGLE FAMILY4:30

2:00 - COMPASS

106 MESA AVE. 6+ / 3+ 2,825,000PIEDMONT
94611 SINGLE FAMILY4:30

2:00 - COMPASS
510-290-8535

191 SANDRINGHAM ROAD 5+ / 3+ 2,680,000PIEDMONT
94611 SINGLE FAMILY4:30

2:00 - COMPASS
510-326-0840

80 CAMBRIAN AVE. 4 / 3 2,595,000PIEDMONT
94611 SINGLE FAMILY4:30

2:00 - MCGUIRE R.E.
510-919-3333

14055 SKYLINE BLVD. 4+ / 5 2,545,000OAKLAND
94619 SINGLE FAMILY

HILLCREST
ESTATES4:30

2:00 - COMPASS
510-504-7986

4863 HARBORD DR. 4+ / 3+ 2,325,000OAKLAND
94618 SINGLE FAMILY

UPPER
ROCKRIDGE4:30

2:00 - COMPASS
510.919.8841

6437 REGENT ST. 3++ / 2 2,300,000OAKLAND
94618 SINGLE FAMILY4:30

2:00 - THE GRUBB COMPANY
510-652-2133

17044 BROADWAY TERR. 4 / 4+ 2,250,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

MERRIEWOOD
4:00
1:00 - GOLDEN GATE SOTHEBY'S INT

510.499.0064

6006 GLENARMS DR. 4 / 3 2,198,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

MONTCLAIR
4:30
2:00 - COMPASS

925-297-7177

2940 PIEDMONT AVE 4 / 2 2,095,000BERKELEY
94705 SINGLE FAMILY

ELMWOOD
4:30
2:00 - MCGUIRE REAL ESTATE

510.289.1022

17776 SWEET BRIAR 6 / 5 1,995,000CASTRO VALLEY
94546 SINGLE FAMILY4:30

2:00 - BHG | HIGHLAND PARTNERS
510.220.4714

1 JEWELL CT. 4 / 3+ 1,995,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

MONTCLAIR
4:30
2:00 - COMPASS

510-409-6044
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3 Mira Loma
Orinda, 94563
$1,950,000
5+ Br / 4+ Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY  1:00-4:00

ORINDA -- Delightful Historic Orinda home with a
huge addition in the late 70's this Med is over 3,000
square feet with four bedrooms en suite plus 2 offices
or a fifth bedroom. Lovely courtyard surrounded with
stucco walls. Architecturally fascinating and full of
charm. Location!!!!!

Laura Abrams, Coldwell Banker, 510-697-3225

-

3 MIRA LOMA 5+ / 4 1,950,000ORINDA
94563 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

1:00 -

CANT BEAT THE LOCATION ON THIS HISTORIC HOME VERY CLOSE TO THE VILLAGE SIDE OF ORINDA AND THE ORINDA COUNTRY CLUB.

COLDWELL BANKER
510-697-3225

6532 ESTATES DR. 5 / 3+ 1,950,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

PIEDMONT SIDE
OF MONTCLAIR4:30

2:00 - THE GRUBB CO.
510-414-6000

9535 SKYLINE BLVD. 4 / 2+ 1,895,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

PIEDMONT
PINES4:30

2:00 -

SINGLE LVL LUXURY ON A FLAT +1/4 AC LANDSCAPED LOT. A+ SETTING, FENCED AND PRIVATE.  IMPECCABLE CONSTRUCTION DETAILS.

GRUBB COMPANY
510-517-6936

2959 NORTHWOOD DR. 4 / 2+ 1,895,000ALAMEDA
94501 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

1:00 - COMPASS

4421 PIEDMONT AVE. 3 / 2+ 1,895,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

2:00 - ELEVATION REAL ESTATE
415-378-3120

140 SOMERSET RD. 3 / 3+ 1,890,909PIEDMONT
94611 SINGLE FAMILY4:30

2:00 - COMPASS
510-541-4020

38 PERTH PL. 5 / 3+ 1,875,000BERKELEY
94705 SINGLE FAMILY

CLAREMONT
HILLS4:00

2:00 - COLDWELL BANKER
510.339.4700

2637 MARIN AVE. 4+ / 2+ 1,795,000BERKELEY
94708 SINGLE FAMILY4:30

2:00 - THE GRUBB COMPANY
510-928-3912

4160 HOWE ST. 4 / 3 1,795,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

PIEDMONT AVE.
4:30
2:00 - GOLDEN GATE | SOTHEBY'S

333-6966

2945 MARINA DR. 3 / 3 1,795,000ALAMEDA
94501 SINGLE FAMILY

EAST END
4:00
2:00 - GOLDEN GATE SOTHEBY'S

510-410-4050

166 HILLCREST RD. 4 / 4 1,750,000BERKELEY
94705 SINGLE FAMILY

CLAREMONT
4:30
2:00 - THE GRUBB COMPANY

510-652-2133

5305 Locksley Ave.
Oakland, 94618
$1,725,000
4 Br / 3 Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY  2:00-4:30

ROCKRIDGE -- This spacious 4 bed 3 bath features
modern luxury interiors completely re-imagined &
rebuilt by one of the Bay Area’s best design/build
teams. Chef's kitchen, sunny garden, casita, master
suite, garage. Near BART, shopping, & great schools.
www.5305Locksley.com

Claudia Mills, McGuire R.E., 510-350-6419

-

5305 LOCKSLEY AVE. 4 / 3 1,725,000OAKLAND
94618 SINGLE FAMILY

ROCKRIDGE
4:30
2:00 - MCGUIRE REAL ESTATE

510-350-6419

765 GATEVIEW AVE. 5 / 4 1,700,000ALBANY
94706 SINGLE FAMILY

ALBANY HILL
4:30
2:00 - COMPASS

510-684-7161

110 CORA CT. 4 / 3++ 1,699,000WALNUT CREEK
94597 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

2:00 - REDFIN
925-788-5693
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2327 BROWNING 4u / 1,695,000BERKELEY
94702 MULTI: 2-4 UNITS3:00

1:00 - BAY APT. ADVISORS

6948 NORFOLK RD. 4 / 3+ 1,695,000BERKELEY
94705 SINGLE FAMILY

CLAREMONT
HILLS4:30

2:00 - THE GRUBB COMPANY
510-339-0400

6193 RUTHLAND RD. 4 / 3+ 1,695,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

1:30 - RE/MAX ACCORD

4486 Montgomery St.
Oakland, 94611
$1,695,000
3+ Br / 2+ Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY  2:00-4:30

PIEDMONT AVE. -- FIXIE is the more contemporary
& edgy cousin of the recently built homes w/ bright
spaces, simple trim, & a perfect balance of edgy
industrial metals, & reclaimed wood with sheik rose
gold details that will turn heads. Join 12 other happy
homeowners!

Andrew Pitarre, Anthony Assoc., 415-342-9950

-

4486 MONTGOMERY ST. 3+ / 2+ 1,695,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

PIEDMONT AVE.
4:30
2:00 - ANTHONY ASSOC.

415-342-9950

18 ORMINDALE CT. 4 / 4 1,690,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY5:00

2:00 -

LUXURIOUSLY SPACIOUS HOME.

KELLER WILLIAMS
510-701-6497

6743 SKYVIEW DR. 4 / 3+ 1,635,475OAKLAND
94605 CONDO

OAKLAND HILLS
5:00
2:00 - DISCOVERY REALTY

1043 NORWOOD AVE. 3+ / 3 1,595,000OAKLAND
94610 SINGLE FAMILY4:30

2:00 - THE GRUBB CO.
510-453-2401

160 SWEET RD. 4 / 2+ 1,589,000ALAMEDA
94502 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

1:00 - ANDERSEN, JUNG & CO.

5917 BALBOA DR. 4 / 3+ 1,575,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

MONTCLAIR
4:00
2:00 - COLDWELL BANKER

510.339.4700

6880 BUCKINGHAM BLVD. 4 / 3+ 1,549,000BERKELEY
94705 SINGLE FAMILY

CLAREMONT
HILLS4:00

2:00 - COMPASS
925-300-8000

267 GRAVATT DR. 3+ / 3+ 1,499,000BERKELEY
94705 SINGLE FAMILY

CLAREMONT
HILLS4:00

2:00 - GOLDEN GATE SOTHEBY'S
415-787-3450

2245 TUNNEL RD. 4 / 3+ 1,495,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

CLAREMONT/UP
LANDS4:00

2:00 - RED OAK REALTY
510-774-4231

9-11 REGULUS CT. 4 / 4 1,495,000ALAMEDA
94501 CONDO4:00

2:00 - COMPASS

7287 CLAREMONT AVE.
#2634

3 / 2+ 1,495,000BERKELEY
94705 CONDO

CLAREMONT
4:30
2:00 - COMPASS

415-990-7654

2618 MILVIA ST. 3 / 2 1,495,000BERKELEY
94704 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

2:00 - COMPASS

6215 WOOD DR. 4+ / 3+ 1,488,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

PIEDMONT SIDE
OF MONTCLAIR4:30

2:00 - THE GRUBB CO
5107574787

1020 PERALTA AVE. 5 / 2 1,475,000ALAMEDA
94706 SINGLE FAMILY5:00

2:00 - MARVIN GARDENS
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700 Trestle Glen Rd.
Oakland, 94610
$1,475,000
4 Br / 3.5 Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY  2:00-4:30

CROCKER HIGHLANDS -- WALK SCORE 91!
Picturesque traditional boasts four bedrooms and
three plus baths. 20s enchantment meets
modernization, with renovated kitchen, master and
guest suites, formal dining and living, office + more.
Kitchen opens to private outdoor oasis.
www.700TrestleGlen.com

Anthony Riggins, Sotheby's Int'l., 510.693.7931

-

700 TRESTLE GLEN RD. 4 / 3+ 1,475,000OAKLAND
94610 SINGLE FAMILY

CROCKER
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

CUSH REAL ESTATE
510-698-2678

2214 Grant St.
Berkeley, 94707
$1,279,000
2u Br / 3 Ba
Duplex

OPEN SUNDAY  2:00-4:00

BERKELEY -- Rare Vacant Golden Duplex
Opportunity! Built in 1916, the 2+ bedroom craftsman
main house brings together the best of yesteryear and
modernity. The well-appointed 1 bedroom rear unit is
newly remodeled with permits (2019).
www.2214GoldenGrant.com

Declan Spring, Red Oak Realty, 415-446-8591

-
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2214 GRANT ST. 2u / 3 1,279,000BERKELEY
94707 DUPLEX

CENTRAL
BERKELEY4:00

2:00 - RED OAK REALTY
415-446-8591

309 El Toyonal
Orinda, 94563
$1,275,000
5 Br / 2++ Ba
Multi: 2-4 Units

OPEN SUNDAY  11:00-4:00

ORINDA -- Unique Mountain Estate: Private, secluded
setting surrounded by oaks. 4 buildings -
approximately 2,350 s. f. Main House - 3 bedrooms, 1
1/2 baths. Separate Guest House, Large Studio with
1/2 bath. Finished Room above Studio.
Laundry/Storage.

Bob Sousa, Robert Sousa, Broker, 925-820-2816

-

309 EL TOYONAL 5 / 2++ 1,275,000ORINDA
94563 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

11:00 - ROBERT LINDSAY SOUSA,
BROKER925-820-2816

1091 ALCATRAZ AVE. 3 / 2 1,250,000OAKLAND
94608 SINGLE FAMILY

NORTH
OAKLAND4:30

1:00 - COMPASS
925-838-9999

1416 - 10TH ST. 2 / 1 1,249,000BERKELEY
94710 SINGLE FAMILY3:00

12:00 - BETTER HOMES & GARDENS

111 CAPETOWN DR. 4 / 2+ 1,248,000ALAMEDA
94502 SINGLE FAMILY4:30

2:00 - GOLDEN GATE | SOTHEBY'S

6951 CHAMBERS LN. 6 / 3 1,235,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

MONTCLAIR
4:30
2:00 - VILLAGE ASSOCIATES

925-980-3829

5420 MARKET ST. 3 / 3 1,200,000OAKLAND
94608 SINGLE FAMILY

NOBE
5:00
1:00 - COLDWELL BANKER

5107124410

831 - 56TH ST. 2u / 1,199,888OAKLAND
94608 DUPLEX

NOBE
4:00
1:00 - REALTY WORLD DOMINION

3948 HANLY RD. 4 / 2 1,198,000OAKLAND
94602 SINGLE FAMILY

OAKMORE
4:00
2:00 - ZEPHYR R.E.

1HIGHLAND BLVD. 3 / 2 1,198,000KENSINGTON
94707 SINGLE FAMILY

UPPER
KENSINGTON4:30

2:00 - THE GRUBB COMPANY
501 697-8606

3315 COTTINGHAM CT. 5 / 3 1,195,000WALNUT CREEK
94598 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

2:00 - RED OAK REALTY
(415) 370-7228

523 FAIRMOUNT AVE. 4+ / 3 1,195,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

PIEDMONT AVE.
4:30
2:00 - THE GRUBB COMPANY

510-610-2608

2808 ASHBY AVE. 4 / 2 1,195,000BERKELEY
94705 SINGLE FAMILY

ELMWOOD
4:30
2:00 - COMPASS

415-359-3820

620 SPOKANE AVE. 3+ / 1+ 1,195,000ALBANY
94706 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

2:00 - MARVIN GARDENS
510-919-5499

1310 HASKELL ST. #B 3 / 2+ 1,195,000BERKELEY
94702 SINGLE FAMILY

NOBE
4:30
2:00 - WINKLER REAL ESTATE GROUP

510-778-3568

2212 TENTH ST. #B 3 / 2+ 1,195,000BERKELEY
94710 SINGLE FAMILY4:30

2:00 - WINKLER REAL ESTATE GROUP
415-948-1282

2212 - 10TH ST. 2 / 1 1,195,000BERKELEY
94710 SINGLE FAMILY4:30

2:00 - WINKLER R.E. GROUP
510-528-2200

1932 ASILOMAR DR. 4 / 2+ 1,185,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY5:00

2:00 - COLDWELL BANKER

528 SEACLIFF PL. 3 / 2+ 1,180,000RICHMOND
94801 SINGLE FAMILY

SEACLIFF
ESTATES4:00

1:00 - RED OAK REALTY
510-919-9777
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2756 BETTE ST. 3 / 2+ 1,175,000ALAMEDA
94501 SINGLE FAMILY

WEST END
5:00
2:00 - GOLDEN GATE SOTHEBY'S

5109187369

49 Bay Forest Dr.
Oakland, 94611
$1,175,000
2 Br / 3+ Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY  2:00-4:30

OAKLAND HILLS -- This multi-level spacious & bright
contemporary reflects modern living w/plenty of rms
for all your needs. Boasting soaring ceilings, master
bedroom en suite & eat-in chef's kitchen. Lower level
offers a third bedroom en suite w/its own living,
media & game or work out rm.

Rosie Nysaether, Compass, 510-599-4453

-

49 BAY FOREST DR. 2 / 3+ 1,175,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

OAKLAND HILLS
4:30
2:00 -

SPACIOUS & BRIGHT CONTEMPORARY BOASTING SOARING CEILINGS, MASTER BEDROOM EN SUITE & SUNNY EAT-IN CHEF'S KITCHEN.

COMPASS
510-599-4453

352 AVALON BAY CT. 3 / 2 1,159,000PT. RICHMOND
94801 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

1:00 -

EXCEPTIONAL PT. RICHMOND VIEW HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS
510-701-6497

8160 PHAETON DR. 5 / 2 1,150,000OAKLAND
94605 SINGLE FAMILY

OAKLAND HILLS
4:00
1:00 - ALAIN PINEL REALTORS

6647 FORESTLSND WAY 4+ / 3 1,150,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

MONTCLAIR
4:30
2:00 - ABIO PROPERTIES

925.200.3857

21 BONNIE LN. 3 / 2 1,150,000BERKELEY
94708 SINGLE FAMILY

BERKELEY HILLS
4:00
1:00 - KW PENINSULA ESTATES

1146 KING DR. 3 / 3 1,150,000EL CERRITO
94530 SINGLE FAMILY

EL CERRITO
HILLS4:00

1:00 - CROWN REALTY

2801 MARINA DR. 2U / 1,149,000ALAMEDA
94501 DUPLEX

EAST END
4:00
2:00 - COMPASS

510-919-9485

428 MORAGA WAY 3 / 2+ 1,130,000ORINDA
94563 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

1:00 -

THIS SUNNY RANCHER SITS ON A 1 ACRE+ LOT WITH GREAT LIVING SPACES, POOL WITH PATIOS, GREAT HOME FOR ENTERTAINING.

BETTER HOMES AND GARDENS
R510-506-8896

124 BISHOP AVE. 3 / 2+ 1,125,000RICHMOND
94801 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

2:00 - POINT REALTY
510-215-2807

26 POPPY LN. 4 / 3+ 1,115,000BERKELEY
94708 SINGLE FAMILY

BERKELEY HILLS
4:00
2:00 - DISTRICT HOMES, INC

510-417-9390

6152 BAKER ST. 3u / 1,100,000OAKLAND
94608 TRIPLEX3:00

1:30 - KELLER WILLIAMS

4301 VIEWCREST CT. 3 / 2+ 1,100,000OAKLAND
94619 SINGLE FAMILY

CABALLO HILLS
4:30
2:00 - BHG RELIANCE PARTNERS

510-333-4460

753 TAYLOR AVE. 3 / 2 1,100,000ALAMEDA
94501 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

1:00 - COLDWELL BANKER

5885 HARBORD DR. 3+ / 2+ 1,098,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY4:30

2:00 - THE GRUBB COMPANY
510-914-2927

2401 MONTEREY BLVD. 3 / 2+ 1,098,000OAKLAND
94602 SINGLE FAMILY

MONTCLAIR
4:00
2:00 - GOLDEN GATE | SOTHEBY'S

7192 SARONI DR. 4 / 3 1,095,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

MONTCLAIR
4:30
2:00 - RED OAK REALTY

510-282-5666

561 VISTAMONT 3++ / 2 1,095,000BERKELEY
94708 SINGLE FAMILY

BERKELEY HILLS
5:00
2:00 - THE GRUBB CO.

510-652-2133
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8 Kingwood Rd.
Oakland, 94619
$1,095,000
3 Br / 2+ Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY  2:00-4:30

CRESTMONT -- This contemporary is perfect for
modern living. An open floor plan w/updated kitchen
looks out into a spacious family rm. Formal dining rm
& half bath complete main level. Upstairs a master
bedroom ensuite & two bedrooms & hall bath. Glass
doors open out to level patio deck.

Rosie Nysaether, Compass, 510-599-4453

-

1046 ORDWAY ST. 3 / 2 1,095,000ALBANY
94706 SINGLE FAMILY5:00

2:00 - COMPASS
510-813-3799

291 MATHER ST. 3 / 2 1,095,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY4:30

2:00 - THE GRUBB COMPANY
339-0400

8 KINGWOOD RD. 3 / 2+ 1,095,000OAKLAND
94619 SINGLE FAMILY

CRESTMONT
4:30
2:00 -

BUILT IN 1997 THIS CONTEMPORARY IS PERFECT FOR TODAY'S MODERN LIVING.

COMPASS
510-599-4453

1724 BROADWAY 3 / 2+ 1,095,000ALAMEDA
94501 SINGLE FAMILY

EAST END
4:00
1:30 - PACIFIC REALTY PARTNERS

1440 PARKER ST. 3 / 2 1,095,000BERKELEY
94702 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

1:00 - CENTURY 21 BALDINI REALTY

3016 DEAKIN ST. 2 / 2++ 1,095,000BERKELEY
94705 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

1:30 - BETTER HOMES & GARDENS

2369 THACKERAY DR. 3 / 3 1,078,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

PIEDMONT
PINES4:00

1:00 - DUDUM R. E. GROUP

3235 B Louise St.
Oakland, 94608
$1,065,000
3 Br / 3 Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY  2:00-4:00

WEST OAKLAND | DOGTOWN -- Dramatic 1747 sq.
ft. tri-level loft-style SFR in Oakland's Dogtown Art
district. Designed by award-winning architect, Baran
Studio, this home features high ceilings, chef’s kitchen,
al fresco dining deck, spacious master suite & attached
1-car garage. Sleek and urbane.

Jeanine Weller, Abio Properties, 925-200-3857

-

3235 B LOUISE ST. 3 / 3 1,065,000OAKLAND
94608 SINGLE FAMILY

DOGTOWN
4:00
2:00 -

DRAMATIC 1747 SQ. FT. TRI-LEVEL LOFT-STYLE SFR IN OAKLAND'S DOGTOWN ART DISTRICT.

ABIO PROPERTIES
925-200-3857

8403 WILDCAT DR. 3 / 2 1,060,000EL CERRITO
94530 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

1:00 - CENTURY 21 REALTY ALLIANCE

16 SUNSET LN. 3 / 2+ 1,051,934RICHMOND
94801 CONDO4:00

11:00 - INTERO R.E. SERVICES

8485 SKYLINE BLVD. 2 / 2+ 1,050,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

MONTCLAIR
4:30
2:00 - COLDWELL BANKER

510-520-2663

1020 WILLOW ST. 4 / 4 999,000OAKLAND
94607 SINGLE FAMILY

WEST OAKLAND
4:00
1:30 - KELLER WILLIAMS

1698 - 11TH ST. 3 / 2+ 999,000OAKLAND
94607 SINGLE FAMILY

WEST OAKLAND
4:30
2:00 - WINKLER REAL ESTATE GROUP

510-717-2215
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1414 Wellington St.
Oakland, 94602
$998,500
3+ Br / 1+ Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY  2:00-4:00

GLENVIEW -- Gorgeous Glenview Craftsman classic,
vintage charm, modern conveniences. updated kitchen,
lrg backyard (enough for ADU), formal LR & DR, 3+Bdrs,
1+bath, built-ins, hardwood floors, easy access to Fwy,
public trans, & Glenview’s restaurants, stores & co!ee
shops www.1414Wellington.com

K. Crandall, BHG Reliance Partners, 684-5289

-

1414 WELLINGTON 3+ / 1+ 998,500OAKLAND
94602 SINGLE FAMILY

GLENVIEW
4:30
2:00 - BHG | RELIANCE PARTNERS

510-684-5289

60 BAY PARK TERR. 3 / 2+ 998,000ALAMEDA
94502 TOWNHOUSE4:00

2:00 - COMPASS

7109 THORNHILL DR. 3 / 2 998,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

MONTCLAIR
4:30
2:00 - KELLER WILLIAMS

11732 CRANFORD WAY 3 / 2+ 998,000OAKLAND
94605 SINGLE FAMILY

SHEFFIELD
VILLAGE4:00

1:00 - EXCEL REALTY

3015 ARIZONA ST. 3 / 3 998,000OAKLAND
94602 SINGLE FAMILY

DIMOND
3:30

12:30 - PACIFIC REALTY PARTNERS

1637 - 16TH ST. 2u / 998,000OAKLAND
94607 DUPLEX

WEST OAKLAND
6:00
2:00 - COLDWELL BANKER

311 - 2ND ST. #502 2 / 2 998,000OAKLAND
94607 SINGLE FAMILY

JACK LONDON
SQUARE4:00

1:00 - KIM COLE R.E.

3252 HANNAH ST. 4 / 2++ 995,000OAKLAND
94608 SINGLE FAMILY

DOGTOWN
4:00
2:00 - CLIMB REAL ESTATE

415-794-1173

6400 OAKWOOD DR. 4 / 3 995,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

MONTCLAIR
5:00
1:00 -

MONTCLAIR CONTEMP: VUS; REMODELED; OPEN FLR PLN LR/DR/KIT; MSTR STE, 2BR/1BA ON 1 LEVEL; FR; 2ND MSTR STE; YD/DECK.

COMPASS
510-610-3601

8232 SKYLINE BLVD. 4 / 2+ 995,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

MONTCLAIR
4:00
1:00 - RE/MAX ACCORD

4158 PARK BLVD. 3+ / 1 995,000OAKLAND
94602 SINGLE FAMILY

GLENVIEW
4:30
2:00 - GOLDEN GATE SOTHEBY'S

415-812-3777

638 MANDANA BLVD. 3 / 1 995,000OAKLAND
94610 SINGLE FAMILY

CROCKER
HIGHLANDS5:00

1:00 - THE GRUBB CO
510-757-4787

5929 COLBY ST. 3 / 2 995,000OAKLAND
94618 SINGLE FAMILY

ROCKRIDGE
4:00
1:00 - STEA REALTY GROUP

5108436400

1836 GASPAR DR. 3 / 2 995,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

MONTCLAIR
4:30
2:00 - COMPASS

5519 BALBOA DR. 2++ / 2 995,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

MONTCLAIR
4:30
2:00 - COMPASS

510-388-1000

2641 GRANT ST. 2++ / 2 995,000BERKELEY
94703 SINGLE FAMILY

CENTRAL
BERKELEY4:30

2:00 - COMPASS
510.333.2811

1124 WOODSIDE RD. 3 / 2 989,000BERKELEY
94708 SINGLE FAMILY4:00

1:00 - REDFIN
415-999-0503

815 - 61ST ST. 3U / 985,000OAKLAND
94608 MULTI: 2-4 UNITS

NOBE
1:30

12:00 - COMPASS

5905 TELEGRAPH AVE. 5 / 2 980,000OAKLAND
94609 MULTI: 2-4 UNITS

NOBE
4:00
2:00 - KELLER WILLIAMS

510-409-4966
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17 BINNACLE HILL 2+ / 2 959,000OAKLAND
94618 TOWNHOUSE

HILLER
HIGHLANDS4:30

2:00 - COMPASS
510-710-7555

1501 MARIN AVE. 3 / 1 949,000ALBANY
94706 SINGLE FAMILY4:30

2:00 - RED OAK REALTY
415-225-4593

6011 DOVER ST. 3 / 2 949,000OAKLAND
94609 SINGLE FAMILY

BUSHROD
4:00
2:00 - ZIP CODE EAST BAY

510-323-3669

880 - 29TH ST. 3U / 3 929,000OAKLAND
94608 TRIPLEX4:00

2:00 - COMPASS
4153174546

4891 SHATTUCK AVE. 3 / 2 929,000OAKLAND
94609 CONDO

TEMESCAL
4:00
1:00 - REDFIN

510-915-6705

229 DRAKES BAY CT. 3 / 3+ 929,000RICHMOND
94801 SINGLE FAMILY

POINT
RICHMOND4:00

2:00 - RED OAK REALTY
415-446-8591

1201 BRICKYARD WAY #402 2 / 2 920,000PT. RICHMOND
94801 CONDO

BRICKYARD
COVE4:30

2:00 - KELLER WILLIAMS

6309 OUTLOOK AVE. 6 / 3+ 899,000OAKLAND
94605 DUET4:00

2:00 - REDFIN

4076 WATERHOUSE RD. 4 / 2 899,000OAKLAND
94602 SINGLE FAMILY

OAKMORE
4:30
2:00 -

EXCEPTIONAL OAKMORE TUDOR. BEAUTIFUL ARCHITECTURAL DETAILS, LIGHT FILLED ROOMS. TASTEFULLY REMODEL. LEVEL BACKYARD.

GRUBB
510-693-7973

1100 MOUNTAIN BLVD. 3+ / 2 899,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

MONTCLAIR
4:30
2:00 - THE GRUBB COMPANY

510-390-6930

19 OVERLAKE CT. 3+ / 2 899,000OAKLAND
94611 SINGLE FAMILY

MONTCLAIR
4:30
2:00 - COLDWELL BANKER

510-406-3840

3965 TURNLEY AVE. 3 / 3 899,000OAKLAND
94605 SINGLE FAMILY

SEQUOYAH
4:00
2:00 - COMPASS

510-421-6818

6477 OAKWOOD DR. 3 / 2+ 899,000OAKLAND
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